
2017 PROVINCIAL WOMENS SINGLES A SIDE

FRI FRI SAT SAT SUN SUN

3:00 6:00 10:00 12:30 12:30 3:00

IF REQUIRED

WRIGHT

3

LUNG

FORSTER 11

1

MURFITT

5

COULES

15

CHARLTON

L. NG 6 18

2

SHILLITO

12

ROBBINS

B SIDE WINNER

MUST WIN TWICE

4 TO WIN GOLD

YOUNG



2017 PROVINCIAL WOMENS SINGLES B SIDE

FRI FRI SAT SAT SAT SAT SUN SUN

3:00 6:00 10:00 12:30 3:00 6:00 10:00 12:30

L2

L5

L3

L11

L4

L1

WINNER TO 18 

L6

L12

L15

ABOVE GAME

BRONZE MEDAL 

TO NON-WINNER


